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OEM Reference

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
RENAULT
SMART

SMART

SMART

SMART

4518300018
4538350300
A4518300018
A4538350300
272774711R
4518300018
4538350300
A4518300018
A4538350300

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

MEAT & DORIA
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI

KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
UFI

MAPCO
MAPCO
VALEO
VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO
BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX
A.L. FILTER
CORTECO
CORTECO
FRAM

FRAM

FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER

0123200039
0123200039
0259149
17478K
1987432299
1987432299
1987432499
1987432499
1987435544
1987435544

350208065540

4252ACC
4252ACC
48511
48511
5428800
67501
67902
715608
715608
80001035
80001035
ADU172502
AHC277
ALC64581
CC1323
CC1323
CFA10582
CFA10612
CFA12147
CUK2132
CUK2132
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